
 
  

Bring Your Offers! 
Don't Miss this Custom Home with $50K in Upgrades! 

3894 Cameron Dr NE , Lacey WA 98516

MLS:1174208 PRICE:$494,800.00

Bedrooms: 3 Subdivision: Campus Highlands
Full Baths: 2 Year Built: 2007
Half Baths: 1 HOA: Yes
Lot Size: 6720 Parking: 2 Cars
Sqft: 3509 Floors: 2

PROPERTY FEATURES:
Central A/C Central heat Fireplace
High/Vaulted ceiling Walk-in closet Hardwood floor
Tile floor Family room Living room
Bonus/Rec room Dining room Breakfast nook
Dishwasher Refrigerator Stove/Oven
Microwave Granite countertop Stainless steel appliances
Attic Washer Dryer
Laundry area - inside Balcony, Deck, or Patio Yard
Jacuzzi/Whirlpool

OTHER FEATURES:
Golf Course 

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
Luxurious Golf Course Living! This Gorgeous Home is on the 3rd hole of The 
Woodlands Golf Course in the Desirable Campus Highlands. 3 Bdrms (PLUS 
Huge Bonus Rm w/ Wet Bar & Walk-Out overlooking your Golf Course 
view/Possible 4th Bdrm), 2 Living Rms, Formal Dining, Chefâ€™s Gourmet 
Kitchen, huge Master Suite/walk-in/5-piece bath. Bring your buyers!
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